Page 1/8
European Solar and Energy Storage Solutions
Ss 550 72mdh Isle of Man
Powered by European Solar and Energy Storage Solutions
Page 2/8
Ss 550 72mdh Isle of Man
540
???? ss-540-72mdh ss-545-72mdh ss-550-72mdh
ss-555-72mdh ss-560-72mdh stc noct stc noct
stc noct stc noct stc noct ????- pmp (w) 540 402
545 406 550 410 555 414 560 417 ????-voc (v)
49.42 46.65 49.51 46.73 49.60 46.82 49.68
46.90 49.76 46.97
Sunova Solar Technology ,
SS-(535-550)-72MDH , Pagina
de ...
SS-550-72MDH Garantía Garantía de Producto 15
Años Garantía de energía 25 años de 84,8%
potencia de salida Características Eléctricas en
STC Potencia Máxima (Pmax) 535 Wp 540 Wp
545 Wp 550 Wp Tensión en el Punto de Máxima
Potencia (Vmax) 40,66 V 40,71 V 40,76 V
Panel fotowoltaiczny Sunova
550 SS-550-72MDH SF
Panel fotowoltaiczny Sunova 550 SS-550-72MDH
SF to zaawansowany technologicznie modu?
fotowoltaiczny o mocy 550W, który
charakteryzuje si? wysok? efektywno?ci? dzi?ki
zastosowaniu technologii half-cut i PERC. Jest to
idealne rozwi?zanie dla tych, którzy szukaj?
maksymalizacji wydajno?ci swoich instalacji
solarnych.
High Tech Center ,
Powered by European Solar and Energy Storage Solutions
Page 3/8
SS-(535-550)-72MDH
Sunova Solar Technology SS-(535-550)-72MDH
SC High Tech Center S.R.L. Technology: PERC
Power Range: 550 Wp Region: Romania Contact
Seller Note: Your Enquiry will be sent directly to
SC High Tech Center S.R.L.. Solar Panel
Amerisolar - AS-6M144-HC-435W~465W
Sol SERIES SS-550-72MDH
520-550W
Model of modules SS-520-72MDH SS-530-72MDH
SS-540-72MDH SS-550-72MDH STC NOCT STC
NOCT STC NOCT STC NOCT Maximum power-
Pmp (W) 520 387 530 394 540 402 550 410
Open-circuit voltage-Voc (V) 49.10 46.34 49.26
46.50 49.42 46.65 49.60 46.82
Pannello fotovoltaico Sunova
550 SS-550-72MDH SF
Pannello fotovoltaico Sunova 550 SS-550-72MDH
SF. Produttore. Sunova. Codice produttore.
588D-8293C_20240320122730. Registrati o login
per iniziare a fare acquisti. Vedi il prezzo.
Registrati o login per iniziare a fare acquisti.
Ottieni un rimborso. Spedizione Gratuita.
SS
SS-(520-550)-72MDH Sunova Solar Technology
Co., Ltd Technology: Fascia di Potenza: Wp
Regione: Cina Pannelli Fotovoltaici Shinefar Solar
- SF-M18/144 580-595W A partire da EUR0,0826 /
Wp Pannelli Fotovoltaici SOLARIS PANABO -
TD-(565-585)T-144HC A partire da EUR0,0753 /
...
Powered by European Solar and Energy Storage Solutions
Page 4/8
540
Modelo del módulo SS-540-72MDH
SS-545-72MDH SS-550-72MDH SS-555-72MDH
SS-560-72MDH STC NOCT STC NOCT STC NOCT
STC NOCT STC NOCT Potencia máxima- Pmp (W)
540 402 545 406 550 410 555 414 560 417
Tensión en circuito abierto-Voc (V) 49.42 46.65
49.51 46.73 49.60 46.82 49.68 46.90 49.76
46.97 Corriente de
SS-(520-550)-72MDH
The SS-(520-550)-72MDH, developed by Sunova
Solar, is a high-performance solar module
designed to deliver efficient and reliable power
generation. With its cutting-edge technology,
superior craftsmanship, and meticulous
manufacturing processes, this module offers
exceptional performance for a wide range of
solar applications.
SS
SS-(535-550)-72MDH Sunova Solar Technology
Co., Ltd Technology: PERC Fascia di Potenza: Wp
Regione: Cina Pannelli Fotovoltaici Gamko New
Energy - GKA210N132 730-750W A partire da
EUR0,0695 / Wp Pannelli Fotovoltaici Just Solar -
JST210*210-M-66-MH-(650-670)W
Powered by European Solar and Energy Storage Solutions
Page 5/8
Sunova Solar Technology ,
SS-(535-550)-72MDH , Solar
Panel ...
SS-(535-550)-72MDH Sunova Solar Technology
Co., Ltd Technology: PERC Power Range: Wp
Region: China Solar Panel Ronma Solar -
RM-640W-182M/156TB N-TOPCon From
EUR0.365 / Wp Solar Panel Ulica Solar -
UL-465~475M-108CHVN N-Type Monofacial
Module
SS-550-72MDH
SS-550-72MDH: Description SOLAR PANEL 550W
49.6Vnom M/C 2279x1134x35mm: Manufacturer
SUNOVA: Sold In Each: Minimum Order Qty 1.00:
Alternate Part Number Memo 550 WATT
MONOCRYSTALLINE SOLAR PANEL MODULE
2279x1134x35mm, VMP - 40.83V, IMP - 13.48A,
VOC - 49.6V, ISC - 14.04A, FRAME ALUMINIUM,
144 CELLS
Sunova 550W Silver Frame
Solar Panel Bifacial SS ...
Power output: 550 W; Module size: 2278 x 1134
x 35 mm; Maximum efficiency: 21.3%; Weight:
32.3 kg; Number of cells: 144 cells,PERC
monocrystalline 182x91 mm; Power tolerance:
Powered by European Solar and Energy Storage Solutions
Page 6/8
(0,+5 W) Frame/frame colour: Silver; ...
Sunova Solar
A Sunova Solar é uma fabricante de módulos
solares, com foco em pesquisa e
desenvolvimento e tem por objetivo se tornar a
empresa de energia mais centrada no usuário de
todo o mundo. A empresa busca proporcionar
alta qualidade e confiabilidade aos clientes por
meio de um sistema de controle de qualidade
rigoroso e um [...]
Sunova 550W Silver Frame
Solar Panel Bifacial SS-
BG550-72MDH
Power output: 550 W; Module size: 2278 x 1134
x 35 mm; Maximum efficiency: 21.3%; Weight:
32.3 kg; Number of cells: 144 cells,PERC
monocrystalline 182x91 mm; Power tolerance:
(0,+5 W) Frame/frame colour: Silver;
Manufacturer: Sunova; Panel features: Bifacial
technology allows additional energy to be
extracted from the back of the module (up to
Fotomodul` PV SUNOVA SOLAR
SS-550-72MDH 550 WP MONO
...
Fotomodul` pv sunova solar ss-550-72mdh 550
Powered by European Solar and Energy Storage Solutions
Page 7/8
wp mono 182hc Kupit` v Ukraine E`piczentr K ?
Nizkaya czena i Akczii ? Samovy`voz i dostavka
po Ukraine Aktual`ny`e otzy`vy` i foto
535-550W
SS-550-72MDH 144 cells Current-Voltage &
Power-Voltage Curves (540W) Temperature
Dependence of lsc,Voc,Pmax 1000w/m 2800w/m
600w/m 400w/m 2200w/m MODULE DIMENSIONS
(mm) Model of modules SS-535-72MDH
SS-540-72MDH SS-545-72MDH SS-550-72MDH
STC NOCT STC NOCT STC NOCT STC NOCT
Painel Solar 555W Sunova
Monocristalino Half-Cell
(compatível ...
O Painel Solar SS-555-72MDH da Sunova é uma
opção para geração de energia solar com
potência de 555W, tensão de 49,68V e corrente
de 9,55A. Desenvolvido com 144 células
monocristalinas e tecnologia Half-Cell, uma
combinação que alcança captura radiação solar
com eficiência de nível superior e gerar mais
energia para aplicações
Modu? fotowoltaiczny SUNOVA
SS-550-72MDH 550W bifacial
Modu? fotowoltaiczny SUNOVA SS-550-72MDH
550W bifacial (0 przegl?d) Modu? fotowoltaiczny
SUNOVA SOLAR SS-550-72MDH 550W. 517,00 z?
517,00 z? VAT Included Pack Products. 517,00 z?
Powered by European Solar and Energy Storage Solutions
Page 8/8
VAT Included Not Available For Sale
Panel Solar 550 Watts Sunova
Solar Mono Perc, Half Cells
SS-550-72MDH: Garantía: La garantía del
producto: 12 años: Garantía de energía: 10 años
de 90% de potencia de salida, 25 años de 80%
de potencia de salida: Datos eléctricos en STC:
Potencia máxima (Pmax) 550 w: Voltaje a
máxima potencia (Vmpp) 40.83 V: Corriente a
máxima potencia (Impp) 13.48 A: Voltaje de
circuito abierto (Voc) 49.60 V
Sunova 550W Silver Frame
Solar Panel SS-550-72MDH
Sunova SS-550-72MDH PV Module 550W Silver
Frame - Zosma MSunova is a provider of
integrated system solutions, focusing on the
research and development and production of
globally distributed photovoltaic products and
the development of photovoltaic power
plants.Specifications:High-efficiency half-cell
mono PERC moduleOutput power range: 535 ...
Contact Us
For catalog requests, pricing, or partnerships, please visit:
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Powered by European Solar and Energy Storage Solutions